viamedia
220 Lexington Green Circle
Suite 300
Lexington, KY 40503
859-410-2699

Contract: 851427
Market: Philadelphia

Client: Rebuilding_America_Now_PAC

LinePri Zone
, o WBX
8402_LUZERNE_SCHUYLKILL
5 o WBX
8145_SUSQUEHANNA VAL
g o WBX
8402_LUZERNE_SCHUYLKILL
11 2 WBX
8145_SUSQUEHANNA VAL
14 2 WBX
8402 LUZERNE_SCHUYLKILL
;7 o WBX
8145_SUSQUEHANNA VAL
2 2 WBX
8402_LUZERNE_SCHUYLKILL
b 5 WBX
8145_SUSQUEHANNA VAL
s 2 WBX
8402_LUZERNE_SCHUYLKILL
0o 2 WBX
8145_SUSQUEHANNA VAL
s 2 WBX
8402_LUZERNE_SCHUYLKILL
a5 o WBX
8145_SUSQUEHANNA_VAL
g 2 WBX
8402_LUZERNE_SCHUYLKILL
4 2 WBX
8145_SUSQUEHANNA VAL
44 2 WBX
8402_LUZERNE_SCHUYLKILL
47 2 WBX
8145_SUSQUEHANNA VAL
s o WBX
8402_LUZERNE_SCHUYLKILL
53 o WBX
8145_SUSQUEHANNA VAL
TOTAL

Network

FOOD-E
FOOD-E
HGTV-E
HGTV-E
TLC-E

TLC-E

FOOD-E
FOOD-E
HGTV-E
HGTV-E
FOOD-E
FOOD-E
HGTV-E
HGTV-E
TLC-E

TLC-E

TLC-E

TLC-E

StartDate

08/08/2016
08/08/2016
08/08/2016
08/08/2016
08/08/2016
08/08/2016
08/08/2016
08/08/2016
08/08/2016
08/08/2016
08/08/2016
08/08/2016
08/08/2016
08/08/2016
08/08/2016
08/08/2016
08/08/2016

08/08/2016

StopDate

08/10/2016
08/10/2016
08/10/2016
08/10/2016
08/10/2016
08/10/2016
08/10/2016
08/10/2016
08/10/2016
08/10/2016
08/10/2016
08/10/2016
08/10/2016
08/10/2016
08/10/2016
08/10/2016
08/10/2016

08/10/2016
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Order Summary
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StartTime StopTime LengthSpots

08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
04:00PM
04:00PM
10:00AM

10:00AM

12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
04:00PM

04:00PM

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
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Cost

$20.91
$30.75
$20.91
$30.75
$11.22
$16.50
$9.01
$13.25
$9.01
$13.25
$6.46
$9.50
$6.46
$9.50
$4.59
$6.75
$3.40
$5.00

ExtPrice

$62.73
$92.25
$62.73
$92.25
$33.66
$49.50
$36.04
$53.00
$45.05
$66.25
$38.76
$57.00
$38.76
$57.00
$22.95
$33.75
$20.40
$30.00

$892.08

Z
-

$34.66
$50.97
$34.66
$50.97
$18.60
$27.35
$19.91
$29.28
$24.89
$36.60
$21.41
$31.49
$21.41
$31.49
$12.68
$18.65
$11.27
$16.58

$492.87
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